2009
DC-DC Converters
DC Battery Chargers
POWER CONVERSION
PRODUCT GUIDE
1 - 8 0 0 - 5 6 1 - 5 8 8 5
w w w . s a m l e x s o l a r . c o m
Pure Sine Wave Inverters

24 Volt
Model  Input Output     Watts
TN-1500-124F 24 VDC 120 V  *       1500
* User selectable
Pure Sine Wave with Solar Chargerwith Solar Charger
"TN" Series
"VRC" Series
Modified Sine Wave with UPSwith UPS
"INVERCHARGE" Series
Pure Sine Wave with Battery Chargerwith Battery Charger
1
E 3
12 Volt
Model  Input Output    Watts*
SI-A1-VR600C 12 VDC  115 VAC    600
SI-A1-VR1000C 12 VDC  115 VAC    1000
SI-A1-VR1500C 12 VDC  115 VAC    1500
SI-A1-VR2000C 12 VDC  115 VAC    2000
SI-A1-VR3000C 12 VDC  115 VAC    3000
* At Power Factor = 1
24 Volt
Model  Input Output    Watts*
SI-A1-VR600C 24 VDC  115 VAC    600

PST-150S-12A 12 VDC 120 VAC     1500 - 3000
PST-200S-12A 12 VDC 120 VAC     2000 - 4000
* Continuous - Surge (At Power Factor = 1); Surge duration < 1 sec
24 Volt
Model  Input Output     Watts*
PST-15S-24A 24 VDC 120 VAC      150 - 300
PST-30S-24A  24 VDC 120 VAC      300 - 500
PST-60S-24A  24 VDC 120 VAC      600 - 1000
PST-100S-24A  24 VDC  120 VAC      1000 - 2000
PST-150S-24A 24 VDC 120 VAC     1500 - 3000
PST-200S-24A 24 VDC 120 VAC     2000 - 4000
* Continuous - Surge (At Power Factor = 1); Surge duration < 1 sec
Select models available in 220VAC Output
12 Volt
Model  Input Output     Watts*
S150-112  12 VDC 120 VAC      150 - 200
S300-112  12 VDC  120 VAC      300 - 400
S600-112  12 VDC  120 VAC      600 - 800
S1500-112  12 VDC  120 VAC      1500 - 2000
* Continuous - Surge (At Power Factor = 1); Surge duration < 1 sec
24 Volt
Model  Input Output     Watts*
S150-124 24 VDC  120 VAC      150 - 200
S300-124  24 VDC  120 VAC      300 - 400
S600-124  24 VDC  120 VAC      600 - 800
S1500-124 24 VDC  120 VAC      1500 - 2000
* Continuous - Surge (At Power Factor = 1); Surge duration < 1 sec
Select models available in 220VAC Output
Select models available in 48VDC Input
24 Volt
Model  Input Output     Watts*
SK700-124  24 VDC  120 VAC     700 - 1200
SK1000-124  24 VDC  120 VAC     1000 - 2000
SK1500-124  24 VDC  120 VAC     1500 - 3000
SK2000-124  24 VDC  120 VAC     2000 - 4000
SK3000-124  24 VDC  120 VAC     3000 - 6000
* Continuous - Surge (At Power Factor = 1); Surge duration < 1 sec
Select models available in 220VAC Output
Select models available in 48VDC Input
12 Volt
Model  Input Output    Watts*
ST1000-112  12 VDC  120 VAC     1000 - 2000
ST1500-112  12 VDC  120 VAC     1500 - 3000
ST2000-112  12 VDC  120 VAC      2000 - 4000
ST2500-112  12 VDC  120 VAC      2500 - 5000
* Continuous - Surge (At Power Factor = 1); Surge duration < 1 sec
24 Volt
Model  Input Output    Watts*
ST1000-124  24 VDC  120 VAC     1000 - 2000
ST1500-124  24 VDC  120 VAC     1500 - 3000
ST2000-124  24 VDC  120 VAC     2000 - 4000
ST2500-124  24 VDC  120 VAC     2500 - 5000
* Continuous - Surge (At Power Factor = 1); Surge duration < 1 sec
Select models available in 220VAC Output
Select models available in 48VDC Input
1000 Watt = 16A txfr switch / 1500 Watt = 25A txfr switch / 2000 & 2500 Watt = 35A txfr switch
12 Volt
Model  Input Output     Watts*
SK350-112  12 VDC  120 VAC     350 - 700
SK700-112  12 VDC  120 VAC     700 - 1200
SK1000-112  12 VDC  120 VAC     1000 - 2000
SK1500-112  12 VDC  120 VAC     1500 - 3000
SK2000-112  12 VDC  120 VAC     2000 - 4000
SK3000-112  12 V DC 120 VAC     3000 - 6000
* Continuous - Surge (At Power Factor = 1); Surge duration < 1 sec
Select models available in 220VAC Output

Pure Sine Wave Grid TieGrid Tie
12, 24 Volt
Model  Input Output    Watts*
PSE-12125A   12 VDC  120 VAC     1250 - 2500
PSE-12175A   12 VDC  120 VAC     1750 - 3500
PSE-12275A   12 VDC 120 VAC     2750 - 4500
PSE-24125A    24 VDC  120 VAC    1250 - 2500
PSE-24175A 24 VDC  120 VAC    1750 - 3500
PSE-24275A    24 VDC  120 VAC    2750 - 4500
* Continuous - Surge (At Power Factor = 1); Surge duration < 1 sec
Select models available in 220VAC Output
PSE Series modified sine-wave inverters convert
12 or 24 Volts DC to AC power at 120 Volts, 60 Hz.
12 Volt
Model  Input Output    Watts*
SI-175HP  12 VDC  115 VAC   175 - 350
SI-400HP  12 VDC  115 VAC    400 - 800
SI-750HP  12 VDC  115 VAC   750 - 1500
* Continuous - Surge (At Power Factor = 1); Surge duration < 1 sec
Features:
 Quiet, efficient operation, utilizing high
 frequency solid-state design

Applications:
 Solar power systems
 Service vehicles, Mobile Offices
 Boats, Recreational Vehicles, Camping
 Telecommunication
 Field work / Construction sites
 Emergency backup power, Tools and appliances
 Home electronics: TV, VCR, video games
 Computers, printers, monitors, fax machines
SI Series modified sine-wave inverters convert
12 Volts DC to AC power at 115 Volts, 60 Hz.
VR Series modified sine-wave inverters convert
12 or 24 Volts DC to AC power at 115 Volts, 60 Hz.
12 Volt
Model  Input Output    Watts*
SI-A1-VR175 12 VDC  115 VAC     175
SI-A1-VR400   12 VDC  115 VAC     400
SI-A1-VR800 12 VDC  115 VAC     800
SI-A1-VR1000   12 VDC  115 VAC     1000
SI-A1-VR1500   12 VDC  115 VAC     1500
SI-A1-VR2000   12 VDC  115 VAC     2000
SI-A1-VR3000   12 VDC  115 VAC     3000
* At Power Factor = 1
Select models available in 230VAC Output
24 Volt
Model  Input    Output       Watts

48 - 24 VDC Telecom/MarineTelecom/Marine
72 - 24 VDC RailroadRailroad
24 - 12 VDC CommunicationsCommunications
48 - 12 VDC Telecom/MarineTelecom/Marine
72 - 12 VDC RailroadRailroad
24 - 12 VDC CommunicationsCommunications
12 - 12 VDC StabilizationStabilization
Isolated Isolated
Non Isolated
7
Isolated
DC-DC Converters :: DC-DC Converters :: Step Down - Step UpStep Down - Step Up
Model         Input               Output           Amps
SDC-5          20-32 VDC    13.8 VDC       5 A
SDC-8          20-32 VDC    13.8 VDC       8 A
SDC-12          20-32 VDC    13.8 VDC       12 A
SDC-15          20-30 VDC    13.8 VDC       12 A
SDC-23          20-30 VDC    13.8 VDC       20 A
SDC-20          20-30 VDC    13.8 VDC       15 A,
SDC-30          20-32 VDC    13.8 VDC       30 A
SDC-60           20-35 VDC    13.8 VDC       60 A
IDC-03         10-35 VDC     12.6 VDC       3A @18V,
        1.5A @10V
Model         Input               Output     Amps
IDC-100D-12  60-120 VDC 12.5 VDC        8 A

Model            Input Output       Amps
Step 7                 9-18 VDC 24 VDC        7 A
Step 10               9-18 VDC      24 VDC        10 A
Class 1, Div. 2
150 Watts150 Watts
25 Watts25 Watts
200 Watts200 Watts
50 Watts50 Watts
350 Watts350 Watts
100 Watts100 Watts
500 Watts500 Watts
15 Watts15 WattsIsolated Isolated
Model          Input Output Amps
SD-15A-5         9.2~18 VDC 5 VDC 0~3.0 A
SD-15A-12      9.2~18 VDC 12 VDC 0~1.25 A
SD-15A-24      9.2~18 VDC 24 VDC 0~0.625 A
SD-15B-5        18~36 VDC 5 VDC 0~3.0 A
SD-15B-12      18~36 VDC 12 VDC 0~1.25 A
SD-15B-24      18~36 VDC 24 VDC 0~0.625 A
SD-15C-5         36~72 VDC 5 VDC 0~3.0 A
SD-15C-12      36~72 VDC 12 VDC 0~1.25 A
SD-15C-24      36~72 VDC 24 VDC 0~0.625 A
Model          Input Output Amps
SD-150B-12    19~36 VDC 12 VDC 0~12.5 A
SD-150B-24    19~36 VDC 24 VDC 0~6.3 A
SD-150C-12    36~72 VDC  12 VDC 0~12.5 A
SD-150C-24    36~72 VDC  24 VDC 0~6.3 A
SD-150D-12    72~144 VDC  12 VDC 0~12.5 A
SD-150D-24    72~144 VDC  24 VDC 0~6.3 A
Single Output Single Output
Isolated
Isolated
Model          Input Output Amps
SD-25A-5         9.2~18 VDC 5 VDC 0~5.0 A
SD-25A-12      9.2~18 VDC 12 VDC 0~2.1 A
SD-25A-24      9.2~18 VDC 24 VDC 0~1.1 A
SD-25B-5        19~36 VDC 5 VDC 0~5.0 A
SD-25B-12      19~36 VDC 12 VDC 0~2.1 A
SD-25B-24      19~36 VDC 24 VDC 0~1.1 A
SD-25C-5         36~72 VDC 5 VDC 0~5.0 A
SD-25C-12      36~72 VDC 12 VDC 0~2.1 A
SD-25C-24      36~72 VDC 24 VDC 0~1.1 A
Model          Input Output Amps
SD-200B-5      19~36 VDC  5 VDC 0~34.0 A
SD-200B-12    19~36 VDC  12 VDC 0~16.7 A
SD-200B-24    19~36 VDC  24 VDC 0~8.40 A
SD-200B-48    19~36 VDC  48 VDC 0~4.20 A
SD-200C-5      36~72 VDC  5 VDC 0~40.0 A
SD-200C-12    36~72 VDC  12 VDC 0~16.7 A
SD-200C-24    36~72 VDC  24 VDC 0~8.40 A
SD-200C-48    36~72 VDC  48 VDC 0~4.20 A
SD-200D-5      72~144 VDC  5 VDC 0~40.0 A
SD-200D-12    72~144 VDC  12 VDC 0~16.7 A
SD-200D-24    72~144 VDC  24 VDC 0~8.40 A
SD-200D-48    72~144 VDC  48 VDC 0~4.20 A
Single Output
Single Output
Isolated
Isolated
Model          Input Output Amps
SD-50A-5         9.2~18VDC 5VDC 0~10 A
SD-50A-12      9.2~18VDC 12VDC 0~4.2 A
SD-50A-24      9.2~18VDC 24VDC 0~2.1 A
SD-50B-5        19~36VDC 5VDC 0~10 A
SD-50B-12      19~36VDC 12VDC 0~4.2 A
SD-50B-24      19~36VDC 24VDC 0~2.1 A
SD-50C-5         36~72VDC 5VDC 0~10 A
SD-50C-12      36~72VDC 12VDC 0~4.2 A
SD-50C-24      36~72VDC 24VDC 0~2.1 A
Model          Input Output Amps
SD-350B-5      19~36 VDC 5 VDC  0~57.0 A
SD-350B-12    19~36 VDC 12 VDC  0~27.5 A
SD-350B-24    19~36 VDC 24 VDC  0~14.6 A
SD-350B-48    19~36 VDC 48 VDC 0~7.30 A
SD-350C-5      36~72 VDC 5 VDC 0~60.0 A
SD-350C-12    36~72 VDC 12 VDC  0~27.5 A
SD-350C-24    36~72 VDC 24 VDC 0~14.6 A
SD-350C-48    36~72 VDC 48 VDC 0~7.30 A
SD-350D-5      72~144 VDC 5 VDC 0~60.0 A
SD-350D-12    72~144 VDC  12 VDC 0~29.2 A
SD-350D-24    72~144 VDC  24 VDC 0~14.6 A
SD-350D-48    72~144 VDC  48 VDC 0~7.30 A
Single Output
Single Output
Isolated
Isolated
Model          Input Output Amps
SD-100B-5      19~36 VDC 5 VDC 0~20 A
SD-100B-12    19~36 VDC 12 VDC 0~8.5 A
SD-100B-24    19~36 VDC 24 VDC 0~4.2 A
SD-100C-5      36~72 VDC 5 VDC 0~20 A
SD-100C-12    36~72 VDC 12 VDC 0~8.5 A
SD-100C-24    36~72 VDC 24 VDC 0~4.2 A
SD-100D-5      72~144 VDC 5 VDC 0~20 A
SD-100D-12    72~144 VDC 12 VDC 0~8.5 A
SD-100D-24    72~144 VDC 24 VDC 0~4.2 A
SD-500L-12    19~72 VDC 12 VDC  0~40 A
SD-500L-24    19~72 VDC 24 VDC 0~21 A
SD-500L-48    19~72 VDC 48 VDC 0~10.5 A
SD-500H-12    72~144 VDC 12 VDC  0~40 A
SD-500H-24    72~144 VDC 24 VDC 0~21 A
SD-500H-48    72~144 VDC 48 VDC 0~10.5 A
Single Output
Single Output
8
DC-DC Converters :: DC-DC Converters :: OEM / IndustrialOEM / Industrial